
Sommer vacation in Erlangen 2025 - programm for primary school childcare 

Monday 04.08.25 Tuesday, 05.08.25 Wednesday, 06.08.25 Thursday, 07.08.25 Friday, 08.08.25 

The program is divided into groups on each day. Each child does the program once with their group. 

 
Getting to know each 

other with fun, games and 
exercise during vacation 

care

 

 
Out into nature with 

environmental engineer 
Barbara 

 

 
Nuremberg city tour 

Search for traces of the 
Middle Ages 

 
 

 
Sports workshop 

with Bruno 
 

 

 
Creative handicrafts

 

Monday 11.08.25 Tuesday, 12.08.25 Wednesday, 13.08.25 Thursday, 14.08.25 Friday, 15.08.25 

 
Getting to know each 

other with fun, games and 
exercise 

 

 
Art from clockworks 

Workshop with Heike Endres 
 

 

 
Visit to the sensory field 

of experience 
Dark experience 

Fly bees fly 
 

 
 

 
Visit to the sensory field 

of experience 
Sound tent 

Baking station 
 

 
 
 

 
The MINIPHÄNOMENTA  

as our guest 
 

 

Lunch between 12:00 and 13:45 in the Mensa Süd, Erwin-Rommel-Str. 60 



Sommer vacation in Erlangen 2025 - programm for primary school childcare 

Monday 18.08.25 Tuesday, 19.08.25 Wednesday, 20.08.25 Thursday, 21.08.25 Friday, 22.08.25 

The program is divided into groups on each day. Each child does the program once with their group. 

 
Getting to know each 

other with fun, games and 
exercise during vacation 

care

 

 
“Jumping over the 

shadow” 
First experiences in the world 

of shadow theater with 
Frederic Heisig 

 

 
Creative design with 

Carlos Cortizo 

 

 
Guided tour in the  

Entlas cellar 
The Berg from the inside 

 

 

 
The MINIPHÄNOMENTA  

as our guest 
 

 

Monday 25.08.25 Tuesday, 26.08.25 Wednesday, 27.08.25 Thursday, 28.08.25 Friday, 29.08.25 

 
Getting to know each 
other with fun, games  

and exercise 

 

 
The Glas-Stadl Workshop 

 

 

 
In the Germanic National 

Museum 
The Romans are crazy 
Harry Potter's world 

I - simply majestic 
Playing with the dragon  

 

 
Johanniter therapy dogs 

are our guests 

 

 

 

 
The MINIPHÄNOMENTA  

as our guest 
 

 

Lunch between 12:00 and 13:45 in the Mensa Süd, Erwin-Rommel-Str. 60 



Sommer vacation in Erlangen 2025 - programm for primary school childcare 

The program is divided into groups on each day. Each child does the program once with their group. 
  

Monday 01.09.25 Tuesday, 02.09.25 Wednesday, 03.09.25 Thursday, 04.09.25 Friday, 05.09.25 

 
Getting to know each 

other with fun, games and 
exercise during vacation 

care 

 
 

 
The MINIPHÄNOMENTA  

as our guest 
 

 

 
We visit the Liasgrube 

 
 

 

 
Yoga for children  

with Aylin 
 

 

 
Exit-Game with 

 Chantal und Sophie 
 

 

Monday 08.09.25 Tuesday, 09.09.25 Wednesday, 10.09.25 Thursday, 11.09.25 Friday, 12.09.25 

 
Getting to know each 

other with fun, games and 
exercise during vacation 

care

 

 
EXIT-Game with 

 Chantal und Sophie 
 

 

 
Climate detectives 

 

 

 

 
Theresa does Japanese  

art with us 

 
We visit the Botanical 

Garden in Erlangen 
 

 

Lunch between 12:00 and 13:45 in the Mensa Süd, Erwin-Rommel-Str. 60 

 


